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YouGov/Unison Survey Results

Sample Size: 2198 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 28th - 29th March 2011
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female |18-24(25-39]|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2198 683|591 | 530 | 1068 | 1130 | 266 | 560 | 752 | 620 | 1253 [ 945 281 714 470 541 191
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The Government is currently considering
whether to allow private companies to take over
parts of the NHS Blood and Transplant Service,
such as the testing, processing and transport of
blood.
Some say that this will make the NHS Blood and
Transplant Service more cost effective and will
save money for the rest of the NHS. Others say
that as those who donate their blood do not get
paid it would be wrong for a private company to
make money from this service.
Do you support or oppose the use of private
companies to run parts of the NHS Blood and
Transplant Service?
Strongly support 4 9 2 2 8 2 1 6 2 9 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 2 3 5
Tend to support 21 | 37 10 24 | 33 10 21| 23 18 | 24 25 17 20| 25 16 | 22 20 23 19 20
TOTAL SUPPORT 25 46 12 26 41 12 22 29 20 33 28 20 24 29 19 28 25 25 22 25
Tend to oppose 27 28 25 31|28 24 29 25 28 27 29 25 26 27 26 26 28 30 26 17
Strongly oppose 37 | 17 55 28 | 20 55 37 | 37 36 | 16 27 46 43 | 33 41 | 35 34 34 39 48
TOTAL OPPOSE 64 45 80 59 48 79 66 62 64 43 56 71 69 60 67 61 62 64 65 65
Dontknow 12 | 9 8 14|11 9 13| 8 15 | 24 15 10 7| 11 14| 11 12 11 14 11
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